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Goals for the Year
HEALTH

WORK OTHER

ACTION STEPS



Month: 



Week of: 

MON TUE THUWED FRI SAT SUN

6 a.m.

7 a.m.

8 a.m.

9 a.m.

10 a.m.

11 a.m.

12 p.m.

1 p.m.

2 p.m.

3 p.m.

4 p.m.

5 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

8 p.m.

9 p.m.

10 p.m.



M T W T F S S

QUOTE/AFFIRMATION:

water

breakfast

lunch

dinner

snacks

fitness

mobility

HEALTH & WELLNESS

TO DO LIST

DATE:

NOTES





Trackers 
and Lists
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Habit Tracking



TITLE AUTHOR GENRE FORMAT RATING

Book Tracker



WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

IDEAS FOR POSTS AND CONTENT

Writing Planner
social media // blog // novel

INSTAGRAM BLOG NOVEL OTHER

OPEN POSTING



Amount SourceDate Category Description

Spending



DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

                             TOTAL  

CATEGORY AMOUNT

TOTAL

TOTAL INCOME TOTAL EXPENSES ENDING BALANCE

DEBT AVAILABLE CREDIT SAVINGS

EXPENSES

SUMMARY

INCOME

Budget Summary



Groceries & Shopping



MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5

Meal Planning



MONTH DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

                             TOTAL  

TOTAL INCOME TOTAL EXPENSES ENDING BALANCE

DEBT AVAILABLE CREDIT SAVINGS

EXPENSES

SUMMARY

INCOME

Yearly Budget Summary
MONTH AMOUNT % CASH /  % CREDIT

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

TOTAL

GOALS FOR NEXT YEAR



JANUARY

End of Year Health Summary
FEBRUARY MARCH

APRIL MAY JUNE

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:

Days Exercised:

Avg. Weight:

Avg. Hours of Sleep:

Avg. Mood:

Notes:



FAVORITE BOOKS EACH MONTH TOTAL BOOKS READ

TOP 5 AUTHORS

TOP 5 GENRES

BOOK OF THE YEAR

A Year in Reading

AUDIOBOOKS

EBOOKS

PHYSICAL BOOKS
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APR
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JUN

JUL

AUG
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OCT

NOV

DEC

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.



NOVELS WRITTEN & IN PROGRESS

BLOG STATS

A Year of Writing

TOTAL COMPLETED

TOTAL  IN PROGRESS

TOTAL OUTLINED

GOALS FOR NEXT YEAR

POSTS PUBLISHED

AVERAGE TRAFFIC

AVERAGE ENGAGEMENT

TOTAL FOLLOWERS

GOALS FOR NEXT YEAR



Year In Review

H I G H L I G H T S

T O P  A C C O M P L I S H M E N T S

N E X T  Y E A R  P R I O R I T I E S

S E T B A C K S

T H I N G S  T O  L E A R N T H I N G S  T O  C H A N G E

S T A R T S T O P C O N T I N U E


